
Hallenspielplan  Simbach, Richard-Findel-Halle  ( 260360 )
Schulzentrum Obersimbach
84359   Simbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

TSV Simbach

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV Weilheim

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Simbach

MTV Pfaffenhofen

TSV Weilheim

TSV EBE Forst United

MTV Pfaffenhofen

MTV Pfaffenhofen

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Simbach

MTV Pfaffenhofen

TSV Weilheim

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV EBE Forst United

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV Simbach

TSV Weilheim

15:6

10:7

18:7

23:8

5:18

17:15

15:17

17:6

9:10

5:19

Sa. 20.09.2025 00:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

BZK F

BZL M

OL F

OL M

spielfrei*

TSV Simbach II

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TV Altötting II

TSV Rottenburg

SG Friedberg-Kissing

TSV Friedberg

0:0

27:23

28:17

30:27

So. 28.09.2025 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

TSV Simbach

Spieltag TSV Simbach*

Spieltag TSV Simbach*

Spieltag TSV Simbach*

TSV Simbach

Spieltag TSV Simbach*

Spieltag TSV Simbach*

Spieltag TSV Simbach*

Spieltag TSV Simbach*

SC Freising

TG Landshut

TSV Simbach II

Spieltag TSV Simbach*

TV Altötting

TV Altötting II

TV Eggenfelden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 04.10.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

BOL WA

OL F

OL M

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TSV Übersee

TSV Haunstetten II

ASV 1863 Cham

24:17

23:20

35:26

Sa. 11.10.2025 00:00

16:00

18:00

BZK F

OL F

OL M

spielfrei*

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

HSG Bayerwald

TG Landshut

TSV Ottobeuren

0:0

24:22

33:27

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.10.2025 13:30

15:00

16:30

BzK wD VR

BzK mD
VR

BOL MB

TSV Simbach II

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TV Altötting

TV Landau

HT München III

18:3

23:19

33:13

So. 19.10.2025 13:00

14:30

BzK mD
VR

BL mC

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TSV Vilsbiburg

Kirchheimer SC

28:14

38:30

Sa. 25.10.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

BOL WA

OL F

OL M

BZL M

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach II

SBC Traunstein

TSV EBE Forst United II

SC U´hofen-Germering

HC Deggendorf

21:21

30:25

31:24

37:31

So. 26.10.2025 11:00

13:00

BL mC

BzK mD
VR

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

SV Anzing II (a.K.)

TV Altötting II

33:29

26:11

Sa. 15.11.2025 11:00 BOL MB TSV Simbach TSV EBE Forst United 27:19

So. 16.11.2025 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:30

15:00

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

BzK wD VR

BzK mD
VR

TSV Simbach II

Spieltag TSV Simbach II*

Spieltag TSV Simbach II*

Spieltag TSV Simbach II*

TSV Simbach II

TSV Simbach

Spieltag TSV Simbach II*

SC Freising

TG Landshut

TSV Simbach

VfL Waldkraiburg II

VfL Waldkraiburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

30:18

25:27

Sa. 22.11.2025 16:00

18:00

OL F

OL M

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TSV Aichach

TSV Aichach

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 14:15

16:00

18:00

BzK wD VR

OL F

OL M

TSV Simbach II

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

SVW Burghausen

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

Eichenauer SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 11:00 BOL MB TSV Simbach TV Altötting 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Simbach, Richard-Findel-Halle  ( 260360 )
Schulzentrum Obersimbach
84359   Simbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.12.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

BZL M

OL F

OL M

TSV Simbach II

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 00:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

BZK F

BOL WA

BZL M

OL F

OL M

spielfrei*

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach II

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TV Landau

ESV Freilassing

SpVgg Altenerding II

HCD Gröbenzell II

TSV Sauerlach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 10:30

12:30

14:30

BOL MB

BL mC

BZL M

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach II

TSV Übersee

VfL Waldkraiburg II (a.K.)

SVW Burghausen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 00:00 BZK F spielfrei* VfL Waldkraiburg 0:0

So. 01.02.2026 14:30 BOL WA TSV Simbach SVW Burghausen 0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 00:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

BZK F

BL mC

BOL WA

OL F

OL M

spielfrei*

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

SSG Metten II

MTSV Schwabing II

VfL Waldkraiburg

SC U´hofen-Germering

ESV 27 Regensbg.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 12:30

16:30

BOL MB

BZL M

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach II

TV Eggenfelden

ETSV 09 Landshut

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 16:00 BOL MB TSV Simbach TSV Brannenburg 0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

BL mC

BZL M

OL F

OL M

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach II

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TV Altötting

VfL Waldkraiburg

HC Donau/Paar

Dietmannsried/Altusried

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 00:00 BZK F spielfrei* TV Passau 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.03.2026 12:30

14:30

BL mC

BOL WA

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

TV Eggenfelden

TV Eggenfelden

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.03.2026 14:30

16:30

OL F

OL M

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

SVW Burghausen

0:0

0:0


